7736/2
16642/2
15203/2
12600/4
23956/2

1276/4

7735/2

4091/2

4090/3
23957/2
20964/2
12399/3
31068/4
19806/2
31069/4
19805/2

20591/2
20591/2
27382/4
15201/4
20592/4
19412/3
29453/4
20590/4
20593/4

4099/3

7734/4
29204/3

27725/3
30223/3
27381/4
31392/3
26666/3

25570/3
25571/3

4084/3
4083/4
20595/4
12598/4
4082/4
26667/3
27742/3
7733/2
4081/3
1215/ 2
1214/2

7732/3
7730/4

27380/3

Lazdips §ina

Lazdip$ Péteris

Lazdip$ P&teris

Lazdigd Péteris

Lazdip$ Roberts

Lazdipd Riadolfs

Lazdip$ Velta

Lazdipd Viktors

Lazdigd Viktors

Lazdig$ Vilma

Lazdigd Vilma Emilija
Lazdon$ Antons
Lazdovskis Brogislavs
Lazdovskis Elvira Zenija
Lazdovskis Helena
Lazdovskis Janis

Sohn Janis Dainis
Tochter Inta

Lazdovskis Janis
Lazdovskis Paulina
Lazdovskis Péteris
Lazdovskis Valentina
Lazdovskis Vladimirs
Lazovskis Albine
Lazovskis Grigorijs
Lazovskis Mikelis
Lazurka Janis

LaZe Fricis

Lubeckis Leonids
Lebedevs Grigorijs

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Lebedevs Ignats

Lebedevs Michails
Lebegevs Olga

Lebedevs Nikolajs
Lebedevs Zinavejs

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Lebedinskijs Aleksandrs
(Nach Sevpetschlag verschickt)
Lebedinskijs Teodors
(Nach Mariinek verschickt)
Lebedjoks Adams
Lebedjoks Anna

Lebedzs Izidors

Lebedzs Stapislavs

Lecko Janis

Ledainis Karlis Aleksandrs
Ledainis Martip$

Ledip$ Anna

Ledipd Herberts

Ledig$ Janis

Ledip$ Vallija

Tochter Parsla Zaiga
Tochter Raita Vija
Tochter Lasma Austra
Sohn Valdis Janis

Leduds Janis

Leflers Vera

Sohn Valdis

Legante Anna

1916.8.111
1894.31.V
1912.6.1X
1919583 X1
181223 VLTI
28.4J.
1912.162Y
1881.VI
1922

1908.
1911512, Tl
19130101
1911.20.XII
1908342 5 IV
1917
1899.13.XI
1931

19375
1896.1.1X

1932.24.111
19315518 1T
1917~
1905.
191821 X1
1909.
1918522 .V L1
1880.
1819
1919,

1903.23.XI
1924.17.VI
1918549 LT
1907.1.VII

1914.
1881.

1908.

1873.
192212 .11
1882.

1900.
1906.12.VIII
1913
1867.17.V
1910525V
1900.6.XI
1905.10.1
1930.14.VIII
1936.20.XI
1938.11.VIII
1982 15y
1885.
19133235 1Y
1934.6.VIII
38.4J.

241

Riga, L.Nometyu 8a-5
Skujienes Pienavas
Vecsvirlaukas Gala Dregeros
Gulbengé

Dzelzavas pag.

Jiurmala, Skolas 9

Riga, Stabu 40-6

Riga, Strélnieku 13-7
Riga, A.Deglava 18-24
Malpils Viteniekos
Medgu Leitanos

Riga, VéZu 9-3
Daugavpili, Ceripos
Neretas Lielbergos
Daugavpili Cerinos
Neretas Lielbergos
Neretas Lielbergos
Neretas Lielbergos
Maltas ciema

Maltas ciema
Daugavpili, Ventspils 49-
Daugavpili, Kaupas 65-2

Preilu Stikanos
Riga, Térbatas 22

Ventspili, Katolu 31-3
Riga, Altonavas 36-6a

Lizums Lizumos

Riga, Latgales 88-26
Gauru Holm-Bidu ciema
Ruzinas Tiskadu s.

Purvmalas Anciferova

Riga, Stabu 97-10

Riga, Adolfa 17-9
Daugavpili, Imantas 13
Talsos, Strélnieku 3
Riga, Daugavpils 49-136
Riga, Vaipodes 10-17

Skolas 22-5
Volguntes 33a-5
Starta 7

Starta 7

Starta 7

Starta 7

Starta 7

Starta 7

Hapsalas 36-5
Térauldlietuves 16-12
Téraudlietuves 16-12
RopaZu 58-16

Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,




