

7736/2	Lazdiņš Ēina	1916.8.III	Rīgā, L.Nometņu 8a-5
16642/2	Lazdiņš Pēteris	1894.31.V	Skujienes Pienāvās
15203/2	Lazdiņš Pēteris	1912.6.IX	Vecsvirlaukas Gala Dregeros
12600/4	Lazdiņš Pēteris	1919.23.XI	Gulbenē
23956/2	Lazdiņš Roberts	1912.23.VIII	Dzelzavas pag.
1276/4	Lazdiņš Rūdolfs	28.J.	Jūrmalā, Skolas 9
7735/2	Lazdiņš Velta	1912.16.V	Rīgā, Stabu 40-6
4091/2	Lazdiņš Viktors	1881.VI	Rīgā, Strēlnieku 13-7
4090/3	Lazdiņš Viktors	1922.	Rīgā, A.Deglava 18-24
23957/2	Lazdiņš Vilma	1908.	Mālpils Viteniekos
20964/2	Lazdiņš Vilma Emilija	1911.12.II	Medņu Leitānos
12599/3	Lazdonš Antons	1913.10.XI	Rīgā, Vēžu 9-3
31068/4	Lazdovskis Broņislavs	1911.20.XII	Daugavpilī, Ceriņos
19806/2	Lazdovskis Elvīra Ženija	1908.12.IV	Neretas Lielbergos
31069/4	Lazdovskis Helena	1917.	Daugavpilī Ceriņos
19805/2	Lazdovskis Jānis	1899.13.XI	Neretas Lielbergos
	Sohn Janis Dainis	1931.	Neretas Lielbergos
	Tochter Inta	1937.	Neretas Lielbergos
20591/2	Lazdovskis Jānis	1896.1.IX	Maltas ciemā
20591/2	Lazdovskis Paulina		Maltas ciemā
27382/4	Lazdovskis Pēteris	1932.24.III	Daugavpilī, Ventspils 49-
15201/4	Lazdovskis Valentīna	1931.18.II	Daugavpilī, Kauņas 65-2
20592/4	Lazdovskis Vladimirs	1917.	
19412/3	Lazovskis Albīne	1905.	Preiļu Stikānos
29453/4	Lazovskis Grigorijš	1918.21.XI	
20590/4	Lazovskis Miķelis	1909.	Rīgā, Tērbatas 22
20593/4	Lazurka Jānis	1918.22.VII	
4099/3	Laže Frīcis	1880.	Ventspilī, Katoļu 31-3
7734/4	Lubeckis Leonīds	1919.	Rīgā, Altonavas 36-6a
29204/3	Lebedevs Grigorijš (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1919.	
27725/3	Lebedevs Ignats		
30223/3	Lebedevs Michails	1903.23.XI	Lizums Lizumos
27381/4	Lebegevs Olga	1924.17.VI	Rīgā, Latgales 88-26
31392/3	Lebedevs Nikolajs	1918.11.II	Gauru Holm-Biču ciemā
26666/3	Lebedevs Zīnovejs (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1907.1.VII	Ružinas Tiskadu s.
25570/3	Lebedinskijs Aleksandrs (Nach Sevpetschlag verschickt)	1914.	Purvmalas Anciferovā
25571/3	Lebedinskijs Teodors (Nach Mariinek verschickt)	1881.	
4084/3	Lebedjoks Ādams	1908.	Rīgā, Stabu 97-10
4083/4	Lebedjoks Anna	1873.	Rīgā, Ādolda 17-9
20595/4	Lebedzs Izīdors	1922.12.II	Daugavpilī, Imantas 13
12598/4	Lebedzs Staņislavs	1882.	Talsos, Strēlnieku 3
4082/4	Lecko Jānis	1900.	Rīgā, Daugavpils 49-136
26667/3	Ledainis Kārlis Aleksandrs	1906.12.VIII	Rīgā, Vaiņodes 10-17
27742/3	Ledainis Mārtiņš	1913.	
7733/2	Lediņš Anna	1867.17.V	Rīgā, Skolas 22-5
4081/3	Lediņš Herberts	1910.2.V	Rīgā, Volguntes 33a-5
1215/2	Lediņš Jānis	1900.6.XI	Rīgā, Starta 7
1214/2	Lediņš Vallija	1905.10.I	Rīgā, Starta 7
	Tochter Pārsla Zaiga	1930.14.VIII	Rīgā, Starta 7
	Tochter Raita Vija	1936.20.XI	Rīgā, Starta 7
	Tochter Lāsma Austra	1938.11.VIII	Rīgā, Starta 7
	Sohn Valdis Jānis	1932.1.V	Rīgā, Starta 7
7732/3	Ledušs Jānis	1885.	Rīgā, Hapsalas 36-5
7730/4	Leflers Vera	1913.23.IV	Rīgā, Tēraudlietuves 16-12
27380/3	Sohn Valdis	1934.6.VIII	Rīgā, Tēraudlietuves 16-12
	Legante Anna	38.J.	Rīgā, Ropažu 58-16